
Advanced Features:

• Full Tubular Steel Frame

• Durable Powder Coat Finish

• Up to 48 Hours Full Load Run Time

• External Convenience Outlets  
	 with MLG 15, MLG 20, MLG 25

Advanced Features:

• Steel Skid Frame and Trailer

• Durable Industrial Powder Coat Finish

• Models with Full Load Run Times in 			 
    Excess of  24 Hours

• Detachable Generator-Set and Trailer

Magnum Mobile Flip-Hood Generators
Model MMG 45 (pages 4-7)

Advanced Features

• Patent Pending 
   Flip-Hood/Flip-Tongue Design

• Steel Skid Frame and Trailer

• Models with Full  Load Run Times Up 
    to 35 Hours

• Durable Industrial Powder Coat Finish

Magnum Diesel Generators are designed to provide power where and when our customers need it. 
Built for reliability and toughness, they excel in the most extreme conditions from the heat of the desert 
to the extreme cold of the Arctic Circle. Our unparalleled customer service/technical support teams 
and heavy duty equipment is what gives our customers the ultimate "return on investment."

Magnum Mobile Generators
Model MMG 100 (pages 4 –7)

Magnum Lite Generators
Model MLG 25 (pages 2 –3)





MLG 8

NA
NA
NA
NA

7.3 (7.3)
30

6.0 (6.0)
25

120/240
NA
60

1.0 (1 Phase)
Marathon/ Brushless/ F

70

NA
NA
NA

105x67x56
1030 (467)
1250 (567) 

Mitsubishi
Natural

10.5 (7.8)
58.0 (1.0)

3
1800

0.63 ( 2.38)
1-12V/440 CCA

30 (114)
48

40
None
+/-1%

2
1

NA

1-2200 (998)
13

None
2" Ball 

MLG 15

NA
NA
NA
NA

14(14)
58

13/13
54

120/240
NA
60

1.0 (1 Phase)

68

NA
NA
NA

105x67x56
1425 (646)
1823 (827)

Mitsubishi
Natural

22.3 (16.6)
107 (1.8)

4
1800

1.3(4.92)
1-12V/440 CCA

56 (212)
43

70
None
+/-1%

2
2
2

1-2200 (998)
15

None
2" Ball 

MLG 20

NA
NA
NA
NA

20/20
83

19/19
79

120/240
NA
60

1.0 (1Phase)
Marathon/ Brushless/ F

68

NA
NA
NA

105x67x56
1455 (660)
1853 (841)

Isuzu
Natural

31.5(23.5)
134 (2.2)

4
1800

1.8(6.81)
1-12V/720 CCA

56 (212)
31

100
None 
+/-1%

2
2
2

1-2200 (998)
15

None
2" Ball

MLG 25

20/25
30/69
18/23
28/64
16/16

67
15/15

63
120, 139, 208, 220, 240, 277

208, 220, 440, 480
60

1.0 (1 Phase) / .8 (3 Phase)
Marathon/ Brushless/ H

68

NA
NA
NA

105x67x56
1640 (744)
2038 (924)

Isuzu
Natural

31.5 (23.5)
134 (2.2)

4
1800

1.8(6.81)
1-12V/720 CCA

56 (212)
31

90
3 Position Switch (lockable)

+/-1%
2
2
2

1-2200 (998)
15

None
2" Ball 

Model
Output
3 Phase - Standby (kW/kVA)
Amps (480/208 V)
3 Phase - Prime (kW/kVA)
Amps (480/208 V)
1 Phase - Standby (kW/kVA)
Amps (240V)
1 Phase - Prime (kW/kVA)
Amps
AC Voltage 1-phase
AC Voltage 3-phase
Frequency Hz.
Power Factor
Generator (Brand/Type/Insulation)
Sound (dB(A) 23 Feet @ prime)
Size and Weight
Skid Mounted ( l x w x h ) in
Dry Weight lb (kg)
Operating Weight lb (kg)
Trailer Mounted ( l x w x h ) (in)
Dry Weight lb (kg)
Operating Weight lb (kg)
Engine
Brand
Aspiration
HP (prime @ 1800rpm) (kW)
Displacement in3 (L )
Cylinders
Speed (rpm)
Fuel Consumed prime gph (Lph)
Battery (12 volt)
Capacities
Fuel Tank gal (L )
Approximate Run Time hrs
AC Distribution
Main Breaker
Voltage Selection
Voltage Regulation
120V - 20 amp GFCI Duplex
240V - 30 amp Twist Lock
240V - 50 amp Twist Lock
Trailer
Number of Axles & Capacity lbs (kg)
Tire Size (in)
Brakes
Hitch – Standard

20

Powder-coated Steel Enclosure Easy Access To Service Ports 

Lockable Cabinet Door

External Emergency E-stop

External Outlets and Grounding Lug
2 - 120V 20 Amp Duplex Outlets
2 - 240V 30 Amp Twist Lock
2 - 240V 50 Amp Twist Lock

Tubular Steel Frame with 
Removable Tongue

Specifications are subject to 
change without notice.

 Marathon/ Brushless/ F



Magnum Mobile Generator MMG 25 – MMG 405

www m-p-llc com

New MDC – Magnum Digital Controller 
Enchanced operation and diagnostic display





MMG 25

20 / 25
30 / 69
18 / 23
28 / 64
16 / 16

67
15 / 15

63

60

66

95 x 35 x 52
2048 (929)
2517 (1142)

150 x 57 x 67
2289 (1038)
2758 (1251)
Flex Engine

Isuzu
4LE1NYGV-01

Natural
32 (24)

134 (2.2)
4

1800
1.8 (6.8)

66 (250)
31

90

+/-1%
2

NA
2

1 - 3500 (1588)
15

None
2" Ball

MMG 35

29/36
43/100
26/33
40/92
26/26
108

25/25
104

60

68

95x35x52
2196 (996)
2658 (1206)
150x57x67
2573 (1167)
3035 (1377)
Flex Engine
John Deere

PE4024TF281
Turbo

43 (32)
149 (2.4)

4
1800

2.6 (9.8)

66 (250)
22

125

+/-1%
2

NA
2

1 -3500 (1588)
15

None
2"Ball 

MMG 55

50 / 62
72 / 172
43 / 53
64 / 147
45 / 45

188
44 / 44

183

60

68

95 x 35 x 52
2570 (1170)
3255 (1480)

150 x 57 x 67
3090 (1400)
3770 (1710)
Flex Engine
John Deere

PE5030TF270 
Turbo

72 (54)
186 (3.0)

5
1800

4.0 (15.1)

106 (401)
24

225

+/-1%
2

NA
2

1 - 5000 (2268)
15

Surge
2"Ball 

MMG 45

35 (44)
53 (122)
30 (38)
46 (105)
35 (35)

146
32 (32)

133

60

68

95 x 35 x 52
2329 (1056)
3082 (1398)

150 x 57 x 67
2853 (1294)
3606 (1636)
Flex Engine

Kubota 
V3600-T-E3BG

Turbo
53 (39)

221 (3.6)
4

1800
3.0 (11.4)

106 (401)
35

200

+/- 1%
2

NA
2

1 -5000 (2268)
15

Surge
2" Ball

MMG 75

63 (79)
95 (219)
58 (72)

87 (200)
56 (56)

233
52 (52)

217

60

68

96 x 38 x 62
3178 (1442)
4222 (1915)

158 x 60 x 84
3913 (1775)
4957 (2248)

Tier III
John Deere

PE4045TF285
Turbo

91 (68)
274 (4.5)

4
1800

5.6 (21.2)

147 (556)
24

300

+/-1%
2

NA
3

1 - 6000 (2722)
15

Surge
3" Ball

Model
Output
3 Phase - Standby (kW/kVA)
Amps (480/208 V)
3 Phase - Prime (kW/kVA)
Amps (480/208 V)
1 Phase - Standby (kW/kVA)
Amps (240V)
1 Phase - Prime (kW/kVA)
Amps
AC Voltage 1-phase
AC Voltage 3-phase
Frequency Hz
Power Factor
Generator (Brand/Type/Insulation)
Sound (dB(A) 23 Feet @ prime)
Size and Weight
Skid Mounted ( l x w x h ) in
Dry Weight lb (kg)
Operating Weight lb (kg)
Trailer Mounted ( l x w x h ) (in)
Dry Weight lb (kg)
Operating Weight lb (kg)
Engine
Brand
Model #
Aspiration
HP (prime @ 1800rpm) (kW)
Displacement in3 (L )
Cylinders
Speed (rpm)
Fuel Consumed prime gph (Lph)
Battery (12 volt)
Capacities
Fuel Tank gal (L )
Approximate Run Time hrs
AC Distribution
Main Breaker
Voltage Selection
Voltage Regulation
120V - 20 amp GFCI Duplex
240V - 30 amp Twist Lock
240V - 50 amp Twist Lock
Trailer
Number of Axles & Capacity lbs (kg)
Tire Size (in)
Brakes
Hitch – Standard

Model MMG 35, 
also available MMG 25, 
MMG 45 & MMG 55

Specifications are subject to 
change without notice.

MMG 100

86 (107)
129 (297)
78 (98)

118 (272)
75 (75)

313
71 (71)

296

60

68

96 x 38 x 62
3402 (1543)
4361 (1978)

158 x 60 x 84
4104 (1860)
5062 (2296)

Tier III
John Deere

PE4045HF285
Turbo

122 (91)
274 (4.5)

4
1800

6.2 (23.5)

147 (556)
22

400

+/-1%
2

NA
3 

1 - 6000 (2722)
15

Surge
3" Ring

 120, 139, 208, 220, 240, 277
  208, 220, 440, 480

Revolutionary
Flip-Hood

Design



MMG 405

358/447
538/1241
326/408
491/1132

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA 

208/480
60

 .8 (3 Phase)

68

175 x 60 x 96
12740 (5779)
17114 (7763)

250 x 102 x 116
15990 (7253)
20364 (9237)

Tier III
John Deere

RG6135HF485
Turbo

489 (365)
824 (13.5)

6
1800

21.1 (79.9)
2 - 12V/1000 CCA

616 (2332)
29

1600
Link Board/ Reconnect Board

+/-1%
2

NA
3

3 - 8000 (3629)
17.5

Electric
3" Ring

MMG 320

278/348
419/966
256/320
385/888

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

208/480
60

 .8 (3 phase)

68

156 x 60 x 90
8300 (3765)
11000 (4990)

230 x 102 x110
10300 (4672)
13000 (5897)

Tier III
John Deere

RG6090HF485
Turbo

422 (315)
548 (9.0)

6
1800

17.9 (67.8)
2 - 12V/1000 CCA

459 (1738)
24 

1200
Link Board/ Reconnect Board

+/-1%
2

NA
3

2 - 8000 (3629)
17.5

Electric
3" Ring

MMG 235

204/255
307/708
186/233
280/647

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

208/480
60

 .8 (3 phase)

68

132 x 50 x 77
6510 (2953)
9100 (4128)

210 x 86 x 93 
8450 (3833)
11040 (5008)

Tier III
John Deere

PE6068HF485
Turbo

286 (213)
415 (6.8)

6
1800

15.2 (57.5)
1-12V/1000 CCA

342 (1295)
21

800
Link Board/ Reconnect Board

+/-1%
2

NA
3

2 - 7000 (3175)
16

Surge
3" Ring

MMG 170

150/188
226/522
137/171
206/475
125 (125)

521
120/120

500

60

68

132 x 50 x 77
6139 (2785)
8567 (3886)

210 x 86 x 93
7535 (3418)
9963 (4519)

Tier III
John Deere

PE6068HF285
Turbo

216 (161)
415 (6.8)

6
1800

10.9 (41.3)
1-12V/1000 CCA

342 (1295)
29

700
3 Position Switch (lockable)

+/-1%
2

NA
3

2 - 6000 (2722)
16

Surge
3" Ring

MMG 150

127/159
191/441
116/145
174/402
114/114

475
106/106

442

60

68

132 x 50 x 77
5944 (2696)
8500 (3856)

210 x 86 x 93
7340 (3329)
9896 (4489)

Tier III
John Deere

PE6068HF285
Turbo

180 (134)
415 (6.8)

6
1800

9.8 (37.1)
1-12V/1000 CCA

342 (1295)
32

600
3 Position Switch (lockable)

+/- 1%
2

NA
3

2–6000 (2722)
16

Surge
3" Ring

MMG 125

108/135
162/375
99/124

149 (344)
97/97
404

90/90
375

60

68

132 x 50 x 73
5734 (2601)
7552 (3426)

210 x 86 x 90
7130 (3234)
8948 (4059)
Flex Engine
John Deere

PE6068TF275
Turbo

150 (112)
415 (6.8)

6
1800

7.7 (29.1)
1-12V/1000 CCA

256 (969)
30

450
3 Position Switch (lockable)

+/-1%
2

NA
3

2- 6000 (2722)
16

Surge
3" Ring

120, 139, 208, 220, 240, 277 
208, 220, 440, 480

Model MMG 405 

Specifications are subject to 
change without notice.




